

---

## **Materiale constructii**

I.D.: 71566852

---

Data publicarii	22.07.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.039,50 RON - 1.039,50 RON

---

Descriere: Silicon sanitar alb Bison 280ml -423005 2.000 18.4874 LEU36.9748, PS 4 100/100/5000/2000 3.000 64.7059 LEU194.1177, Grund profunzime CT17 10L 1.000 72.2689 LEU72.2689, Diblu cui 8x60 Koelner/IF SM 200.000 0.5042 LEU100.8400, Ciment Romcim 40kg 15.000 23.5294 LEU352.9410, Bidinea fir sintetic 170x70mm Hardy -0239-860017 1.000 13.4454 LEU 13.4454, \*\*OSB 3 2500X1250X18 2.000 134.4538 LEU268.9076

---